
Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys - 5K     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/3/2013     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        3    6    8   10   11   12   13   =  38      19:05      0:37
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           1    9   16   18   21   23   24   =  65      19:22      1:48
    3   Cedar Rapids Prairie           2    5   19   27   28   32   35   =  81      19:31      1:43
    4   Monticello                     4   17   20   25   34   36   37   = 100      19:53      1:47
    5   Western Dubuque                7   15   22   33   38   39   42   = 115      20:07      2:02
    6   Bellevue                      14   26   29   31   40   41   44   = 140      20:23      1:47
    7   West Delaware                 43   46   47   48   49   54   59   = 233      22:24      1:15
    8   Bellevue Marquette            30   45   53   56   58   60        = 242      22:52      4:35
    9   Independence                  50   51   52   55   57   61   62   = 265      23:22      1:07

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Calamus Wheatland, Cascade, Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg, Maquoketa,
 North Fayette Valley

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Tim Zange                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:08      5:50
      2       2   Sam Uthoff                   SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:28      5:57
      3       3   Parker Fretheim              JR    Decorah                           18:37      6:00
      4       4   Dalton Husmann               SO    Monticello                        18:52      6:04
      5       5   Morgan Funk                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:53      6:05
      6       6   Ames Helzer                  SR    Decorah                           19:05      6:08
      7       7   Gage Vierkant                SR    Western Dubuque                   19:09      6:10
      8       8   Jacob Stock                  SR    Decorah                           19:13      6:11
      9       9   Kobi Cowen                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:13      6:11
     10      10   Henrik Marquardt             FR    Decorah                           19:14      6:11
     11      11   Richard Weis                 FR    Decorah                           19:15      6:12
     12      12   Garret Baumler               SO    Decorah                           19:22      6:14
     13      13   Steven Holkesvik             JR    Decorah                           19:22      6:14
     14           Jonah Pankow                 SO    Decorah                           19:25      6:15
     15           Gable Lonning                JR    Decorah                           19:25      6:15
     16      14   Andrew Segalla               SO    Bellevue                          19:35      6:18
     17           Trevor Phillips              SO    Decorah                           19:36      6:18
     18           Tyler Peterson               JR    Decorah                           19:38      6:19
     19      15   Joe Freiburger               FR    Western Dubuque                   19:41      6:20
     20      16   Ethan Goetzinger             SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:42      6:21
     21      17   Treyton Hanssen              SO    Monticello                        19:50      6:23
     22      18   Johnny Andersen              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:52      6:24
     23      19   Ryan Roltgen                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:53      6:24
     24      20   Jacob Bergman                SO    Monticello                        19:53      6:24
     25      21   Matt Jontz                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:56      6:25
     26      22   Sam Nauman                   JR    Western Dubuque                   19:56      6:25
     27      23   Calvin MacKin                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:57      6:25
     28      24   Jacob Hoefer                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:04      6:28
     29      25   Justin Dirks                 JR    Monticello                        20:08      6:29
     30      26   Tyler Poll                   JR    Bellevue                          20:08      6:29
     31      27   Caspar Hermanns              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:08      6:29
     32      28   Skylar Keikhaefer            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:11      6:30
     33           Jackson Middlekauff          FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:17      6:32
     34           Gaige Wessling               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:18      6:32
     35           Corey Duncan                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:20      6:33
     36           Evan Bradley                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:21      6:33
     37      29   Kole Wagner                  JR    Bellevue                          20:21      6:33
     38      30   Jordan Keil                  JR    Bellevue Marquette                20:22      6:33
     39      31   Chase Kueter                 JR    Bellevue                          20:27      6:35
     40      32   Jon Griffin                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:31      6:36
     41           Lukas Phillips               SR    Decorah                           20:35      6:38
     42      33   Blake Schlueter              JR    Western Dubuque                   20:36      6:38
     43           Fenneman Derrick             JR    North Fayette Valley              20:37      6:38
     44           Garret Hemesath              SO    Decorah                           20:38      6:38
     45           Andrew Sullivan              SO    Decorah                           20:39      6:39
     46      34   Tyler Hospodarsky            FR    Monticello                        20:39      6:39
     47      35   Sam Mineck                   SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:40      6:39
     48           Dylan Mittauer               FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:40      6:39
     49      36   Tyler Boheman                FR    Monticello                        20:49      6:42
     50           Austen Winders               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:51      6:43
     51      37   Noah Steiner                 SO    Monticello                        20:53      6:43
     52           Louie Brigl                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:01      6:46
     53           Eric Smedsrud                FR    Decorah                           21:05      6:47
     54           Patrick Murphy               SR    Decorah                           21:07      6:48
     55      38   Dylan Ambrosy                JR    Western Dubuque                   21:11      6:49
     56      39   Jack Knepper                 JR    Western Dubuque                   21:16      6:51
     57           Garrett Nietert              SO    Monticello                        21:19      6:52
     58      40   Zach Spann                   SO    Bellevue                          21:22      6:53
     59           Caleb Carlson                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:23      6:53
     60           Ty Leibold                   JR    Monticello                        21:26      6:54
     61      41   Jake Till                    JR    Bellevue                          21:28      6:55
     62           Lucky Wulfekuhle             FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:28      6:55
     63      42   Antonio Boffeli              FR    Western Dubuque                   21:29      6:55
     64      43   Alex Linderwell              SO    West Delaware                     21:35      6:57
     65      44   Devon Kueter                 FR    Bellevue                          21:35      6:57
     66           Kyle Manternach              FR    Monticello                        21:42      6:59
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys - 5K     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/3/2013     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 78°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      45   Zach Kettmann                SO    Bellevue Marquette                21:44      7:00
     68           Andrew Freeze                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:48      7:01
     69           Spencer Weis                 FR    Decorah                           21:49      7:01
     70           Henry Zheng                  JR    Decorah                           21:49      7:01
     71           Alex Eggers                  FR    Bellevue                          21:50      7:02
     72           Spencer Gull                 FR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          21:52      7:02
     73           Bailey Thurm                 JR    Western Dubuque                   21:53      7:03
     74           Doug Hopper                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:54      7:03
     75           Jacob Lindauer               FR    Monticello                        21:55      7:03
     76           James Lee                    FR    Decorah                           21:56      7:04
     77           Trevor Heying                JR    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          21:58      7:04
     78           Logan Ruzicka                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:01      7:05
     79           Colton Edwards               FR    Western Dubuque                   22:11      7:08
     80           Jesse Hellman                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:11      7:08
     81      46   Noah McGraw                  FR    West Delaware                     22:14      7:10
     82           Donovan Recker               JR    Monticello                        22:15      7:10
     83           Donovan Bunn                 SO    North Fayette Valley              22:24      7:13
     84           Andrew Steenblock            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:28      7:14
     85      47   Conner Wickman               SR    West Delaware                     22:30      7:15
     86           Nick Vande Krol              SR    Decorah                           22:30      7:15
     87           Ryan Holub                   SO    Monticello                        22:31      7:15
     88           Stephen Chostner             FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:32      7:15
     89           Caleb Ulring                 JR    Decorah                           22:36      7:17
     90      48   Bradley O'Connell            SR    West Delaware                     22:50      7:21
     91      49   Jacob Gasper                 SO    West Delaware                     22:50      7:21
     92           Charles Baldwin              JR    Decorah                           22:51      7:21
     93           Jacob Vaughn                 FR    Western Dubuque                   22:51      7:21
     94           Chris Bramel                 SO    Western Dubuque                   22:54      7:22
     95      50   Ross Thedens                 SO    Independence                      22:54      7:22
     96           Long Cai                     FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:55      7:23
     97      51   Taylor Wulfekuhle            JR    Independence                      23:02      7:25
     98           Jacob Zirkelbach             SR    Monticello                        23:03      7:25
     99      52   Brian Jasper                 SR    Independence                      23:03      7:25
    100           Dillon Beener                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:13      7:28
    101           Kyle Folken                  SO    Monticello                        23:14      7:29
    102      53   Tanner Sieverding            SO    Bellevue Marquette                23:16      7:29
    103      54   Sam Phillips                 SR    West Delaware                     23:18      7:30
    104           Dimitri Gatzios              FR    Bellevue                          23:21      7:31
    105           Ryan Sheehan                 FR    Bellevue                          23:30      7:34
    106           Brad Suhr                    SR    Decorah                           23:34      7:35
    107           Arthur Dogot                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:37      7:36
    108           Campbell Hoffman             FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:37      7:36
    109           Simon Cropp                  JR    Decorah                           23:43      7:38
    110           Kevin Specht                 FR    Western Dubuque                   23:48      7:40
    111           Sven Szymaniak               SO    Decorah                           23:49      7:40
    112      55   Alex Coffman                 SR    Independence                      23:50      7:40
    113      56   Michael Zhon                 JR    Bellevue Marquette                24:00      7:44
    114      57   Colin Kirchhoff              SO    Independence                      24:01      7:44
    115           Devin Watters                SR    Western Dubuque                   24:02      7:44
    116           Amos Finger                  SR    Monticello                        24:11      7:47
    117           Ben Davison                  SO    Maquoketa                         24:35      7:55
    118           Liam Ballanger               FR    Calamus Wheatland                 24:38      7:56
    119           Trystyn Short                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:40      7:56
    120           Darby Callahan               FR    Cascade                           24:51      8:00
    121           Timmy Rider                  FR    Western Dubuque                   24:54      8:01
    122           Ben Clausen                  SO    Bellevue                          24:56      8:01
    123      58   Kieffer Davis                JR    Bellevue Marquette                24:57      8:02
    124           Jordan Renner                SO    Bellevue                          25:01      8:03
    125           Ross Gentry                  FR    Decorah                           25:10      8:06
    126      59   Austin Pettlon               FR    West Delaware                     25:14      8:07
    127           Nick Dempewolf               JR    Bellevue                          25:29      8:12
    128           Juan Diaz                    JR    Decorah                           25:29      8:12
    129           Paul Gatzios                 JR    Bellevue                          25:33      8:13
    130           Andrew Lammers               SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              25:52      8:20
    131           Cameron McDonald             FR    Monticello                        25:56      8:21
    132           Dylan Bahl                   FR    Maquoketa                         26:02      8:23
    133           Kole Duesing                 FR    Bellevue                          26:04      8:23
    134           Ben Manternach               FR    West Delaware                     26:09      8:25
    135      60   Cayden Long                  JR    Bellevue Marquette                26:23      8:30
    136      61   Joseph Neumann               FR    Independence                      26:27      8:31
    137           Luke Knipper                 JR    Monticello                        27:01      8:42
    138           Jared Lansing                SO    Beckman Catholic                  27:02      8:42
    139           Matthew Appler               FR    North Fayette Valley              27:22      8:48
    140      62   Nick Kremer                  FR    Independence                      27:31      8:51
    141           Logan Kutsch                 JR    Beckman Catholic                  27:32      8:52
    142           Tyler Bolsinger              SO    Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg          27:33      8:52
    143           Luke Kremer                  FR    Independence                      28:01      9:01
    144           Austin Schwendinger          SO    Western Dubuque                   28:56      9:19
    145           Ian Skrivseth                FR    Bellevue                          29:07      9:22
    146           Hunter Berg                  SR    North Fayette Valley              29:39      9:33
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys - 5K     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/3/2013     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 78°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    147           Joey Pawlawski               FR    Maquoketa                         30:08      9:42
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys - 5K     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/3/2013     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   38
    3    Parker Fretheim, JR            18:37  6:00
    6    Ames Helzer, SR                19:05  6:08
    8    Jacob Stock, SR                19:13  6:11
   10    Henrik Marquardt, FR           19:14  6:11
   11    Richard Weis, FR               19:15  6:12
   12    Garret Baumler, SO             19:22  6:14
   13    Steven Holkesvik, JR           19:22  6:14
         Jonah Pankow, SO               19:25  6:15
         Gable Lonning, JR              19:25  6:15
         Trevor Phillips, SO            19:36  6:18
         Tyler Peterson, JR             19:38  6:19
         Lukas Phillips, SR             20:35  6:38
         Garret Hemesath, SO            20:38  6:38
         Andrew Sullivan, SO            20:39  6:39
         Eric Smedsrud, FR              21:05  6:47
         Patrick Murphy, SR             21:07  6:48
         Spencer Weis, FR               21:49  7:01
         Henry Zheng, JR                21:49  7:01
         James Lee, FR                  21:56  7:04
         Nick Vande Krol, SR            22:30  7:15
         Caleb Ulring, JR               22:36  7:17
         Charles Baldwin, JR            22:51  7:21
         Brad Suhr, SR                  23:34  7:35
         Simon Cropp, JR                23:43  7:38
         Sven Szymaniak, SO             23:49  7:40
         Ross Gentry, FR                25:10  8:06
         Juan Diaz, JR                  25:29  8:12

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   65
    1    Tim Zange, JR                  18:08  5:50
    9    Kobi Cowen, JR                 19:13  6:11
   16    Ethan Goetzinger, SO           19:42  6:21
   18    Johnny Andersen, JR            19:52  6:24
   21    Matt Jontz, JR                 19:56  6:25
   23    Calvin MacKin, FR              19:57  6:25
   24    Jacob Hoefer, JR               20:04  6:28
         Jackson Middlekauff, FR        20:17  6:32
         Gaige Wessling, FR             20:18  6:32
         Corey Duncan, JR               20:20  6:33
         Evan Bradley, FR               20:21  6:33
         Austen Winders, SR             20:51  6:43
         Louie Brigl, JR                21:01  6:46
         Caleb Carlson, FR              21:23  6:53
         Lucky Wulfekuhle, FR           21:28  6:55
         Andrew Freeze, JR              21:48  7:01
         Doug Hopper, JR                21:54  7:03
         Logan Ruzicka, JR              22:01  7:05
         Stephen Chostner, FR           22:32  7:15
         Long Cai, FR                   22:55  7:23
         Dillon Beener, JR              23:13  7:28
         Trystyn Short, FR              24:40  7:56

  3) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   81
    2    Sam Uthoff, SO                 18:28  5:57
    5    Morgan Funk, SR                18:53  6:05
   19    Ryan Roltgen, JR               19:53  6:24
   27    Caspar Hermanns, SO            20:08  6:29
   28    Skylar Keikhaefer, SR          20:11  6:30
   32    Jon Griffin, JR                20:31  6:36
   35    Sam Mineck, SO                 20:40  6:39
         Dylan Mittauer, FR             20:40  6:39
         Jesse Hellman, SR              22:11  7:08
         Andrew Steenblock, SR          22:28  7:14
         Arthur Dogot, JR               23:37  7:36
         Campbell Hoffman, FR           23:37  7:36
         Andrew Lammers, SO             25:52  8:20

  4) Monticello                        Score =  100
    4    Dalton Husmann, SO             18:52  6:04
   17    Treyton Hanssen, SO            19:50  6:23
   20    Jacob Bergman, SO              19:53  6:24
   25    Justin Dirks, JR               20:08  6:29
   34    Tyler Hospodarsky, FR          20:39  6:39
   36    Tyler Boheman, FR              20:49  6:42
   37    Noah Steiner, SO               20:53  6:43
         Garrett Nietert, SO            21:19  6:52
         Ty Leibold, JR                 21:26  6:54
         Kyle Manternach, FR            21:42  6:59
         Jacob Lindauer, FR             21:55  7:03
         Donovan Recker, JR             22:15  7:10
         Ryan Holub, SO                 22:31  7:15
         Jacob Zirkelbach, SR           23:03  7:25
         Kyle Folken, SO                23:14  7:29
         Amos Finger, SR                24:11  7:47
         Cameron McDonald, FR           25:56  8:21
         Luke Knipper, JR               27:01  8:42

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  115
    7    Gage Vierkant, SR              19:09  6:10
   15    Joe Freiburger, FR             19:41  6:20
   22    Sam Nauman, JR                 19:56  6:25
   33    Blake Schlueter, JR            20:36  6:38
   38    Dylan Ambrosy, JR              21:11  6:49
   39    Jack Knepper, JR               21:16  6:51
   42    Antonio Boffeli, FR            21:29  6:55
         Bailey Thurm, JR               21:53  7:03
         Colton Edwards, FR             22:11  7:08
         Jacob Vaughn, FR               22:51  7:21
         Chris Bramel, SO               22:54  7:22
         Kevin Specht, FR               23:48  7:40
         Devin Watters, SR              24:02  7:44
         Timmy Rider, FR                24:54  8:01
         Austin Schwendinger, SO        28:56  9:19

  6) Bellevue                          Score =  140
   14    Andrew Segalla, SO             19:35  6:18
   26    Tyler Poll, JR                 20:08  6:29
   29    Kole Wagner, JR                20:21  6:33
   31    Chase Kueter, JR               20:27  6:35
   40    Zach Spann, SO                 21:22  6:53
   41    Jake Till, JR                  21:28  6:55
   44    Devon Kueter, FR               21:35  6:57
         Alex Eggers, FR                21:50  7:02
         Dimitri Gatzios, FR            23:21  7:31
         Ryan Sheehan, FR               23:30  7:34
         Ben Clausen, SO                24:56  8:01
         Jordan Renner, SO              25:01  8:03
         Nick Dempewolf, JR             25:29  8:12
         Paul Gatzios, JR               25:33  8:13
         Kole Duesing, FR               26:04  8:23
         Ian Skrivseth, FR              29:07  9:22

  7) West Delaware                     Score =  233
   43    Alex Linderwell, SO            21:35  6:57
   46    Noah McGraw, FR                22:14  7:10
   47    Conner Wickman, SR             22:30  7:15
   48    Bradley O'Connell, SR          22:50  7:21
   49    Jacob Gasper, SO               22:50  7:21
   54    Sam Phillips, SR               23:18  7:30
   59    Austin Pettlon, FR             25:14  8:07
         Ben Manternach, FR             26:09  8:25

  8) Bellevue Marquette                Score =  242
   30    Jordan Keil, JR                20:22  6:33
   45    Zach Kettmann, SO              21:44  7:00
   53    Tanner Sieverding, SO          23:16  7:29
   56    Michael Zhon, JR               24:00  7:44
   58    Kieffer Davis, JR              24:57  8:02
   60    Cayden Long, JR                26:23  8:30
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Western Dubuque Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  9) Independence                      Score =  265
   50    Ross Thedens, SO               22:54  7:22
   51    Taylor Wulfekuhle, JR          23:02  7:25
   52    Brian Jasper, SR               23:03  7:25
   55    Alex Coffman, SR               23:50  7:40
   57    Colin Kirchhoff, SO            24:01  7:44
   61    Joseph Neumann, FR             26:27  8:31
   62    Nick Kremer, FR                27:31  8:51
         Luke Kremer, FR                28:01  9:01

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
  138    Jared Lansing, SO           27:02     8:42
  141    Logan Kutsch, JR            27:32     8:52

 Calamus Wheatland
  118    Liam Ballanger, FR          24:38     7:56

 Cascade
  120    Darby Callahan, FR          24:51     8:00

 Clayton Ridge-Guttenberg
   72    Spencer Gull, FR            21:52     7:02
   77    Trevor Heying, JR           21:58     7:04
  142    Tyler Bolsinger, SO         27:33     8:52

 Maquoketa
  117    Ben Davison, SO             24:35     7:55
  132    Dylan Bahl, FR              26:02     8:23
  147    Joey Pawlawski, FR          30:08     9:42

 North Fayette Valley
   43    Fenneman Derrick, JR        20:37     6:38
   83    Donovan Bunn, SO            22:24     7:13
  139    Matthew Appler, FR          27:22     8:48
  146    Hunter Berg, SR             29:39     9:33
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